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CASH

LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
T-SHIRT
T-SHIRT
T-SHIRT
BANIAN
PANTY

DISC:
CGST :115.96

[CASH]

579.80
SGST : 115.96

19
13
13
13
13
13
13
19
19

NN EFE NR RPN RE R

13

340
500
480
400
430
500
700
130
140

MAHESH
5004

03-07-2025

14.06 hrs.

340.00
500.00
960.00
400.00
430.00
1000.00
700.00
260.00
280.00

4870.00



